Pool & Spa
LED Lighting
IGS54
In Ground Spa Light
Energy Efficient, Long Lasting, Easy to Install,
Brilliant color, No moving parts, ETL Listed.
Built-in Color Mode - Control seven (7) color modes automatically
through existing light switch.
IGP231
In Ground Pool Light
Energy Efficient, Long Lasting, Easy to Install,
Brilliant color, No moving parts, ETL Listed.
Built-in Color Mode - Control seven (7) color modes automatically
through existing light switch.
Edison Based RGB LED Replacement Lamps/Housing for In-Ground Pools & Spas.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
MODEL
SPA LIGHT
IGS54-12LL:	 Self-Color Changing LED Spa Light
SH54-12-15:	 Self-Color Changing LED Spa Light w/ housing 15’ Cord, 12 volt
SH54-12-30:	 Self-Color Changing LED Spa Light w/ housing 30’ Cord, 12 volt
SH54-12-50:	 Self-Color Changing LED Spa Lights w/ housing 50’ Cord, 12 volt
SPA HOUSING
SH54-120-15:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 15’ Cord, 120 volt
SH54-120-30:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 30’ Cord, 120 volt
SH54-120-50:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 50’ Cord, 120 volt
SH54-120-75:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 75’ Cord, 120 volt
SH54-120-100:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 100’ Cord, 120 volt
POOL LIGHT
IGP231-12LL:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Lights
IGP231-120LL:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Lights - 120V
POOL HOUSING
PH54-120-15:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 15’ Cord, 120 volt
PH231-120-30:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 30’ Cord, 120 volt
PH231-120-50:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 50’ Cord, 120 volt
PH231-120-75:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 75’ Cord, 120 volt
PH231-120-100:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 100’ Cord, 120 volt
PH231-12-15:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 15’ Cord, 12 volt
PH231-12-30:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 30’ Cord, 12 volt
PH231-12-50:	 Self-Color Changing LED Pool Light w/ housing 50’ Cord, 12 volt
NICHES
28.0600: Gunite Pool niche
28.0601: Gunite Spa niche
DESCRIPTION
IGS54
IGS54 w/ housing
IGP231
IGP231 w/ housing
ORDERING INFORMATION
6.7”
170mm
5.9”
151mm
0.57”
14.5mm
3.3”
84mm
3.0”
76mm
0.95”
24.25mm
IGS54
IGP231
Super Vision International • 8210 Presidents Drive • Orlando, Florida 32809 • 407.857.9900 •  Fax 407.857.0050 •  www.svision.com	 B12
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Type:
Voltage:
Notes:
SUPER VISION VE
R.
 1
.1
Project:
Type:
Voltage:
Notes:
VE
R.
 1
.1